Kosten Bauwerk

Summe

Zusatzliche Leistungen 20%
Gesamt

MwSt 19%

Kostenberechnung 2025

841.649,00 €

841.649,00 €
168.329,80 €

Kosten Planungsbiiro
Tragwerksplaner
Kosten Sachverstandige

Kosten Stadtentwasserungsbetriebe
Leitungsumverlegung

Stadtwerke

Ausbaureserve Rohrleitungssystem
Summe

Brutto

Gesamt

1.009.978,80 €
191.895,97 €

1.201.874,77 €
94.605,00 €
88.346,78 €
40.000,00 €

1.424.826,55 €
34.910,00 €
7.930,00 €
70.630,00 €
17.100,00 €

130.570,00 €

155.378,30 €

1.580.204,85 €




