Kostenberechnung 2025

Kosten Bauwerk	841.649,00 €
Summe	841.649,00 €
Zusätzliche Leistungen 20%	168.329,80 €
Gesamt	1.009.978,80 €
MwSt 19%	191.895,97 €
	1.201.874,77 €
Kosten Planungsbüro	94.605,00 €
Tragwerksplaner	88.346,78 €
Kosten Sachverständige	40.000,00 €
	1.424.826,55 €
Kosten Stadtentwässerungsbetriebe	34.910,00 €
Leitungsumverlegung	7.930,00 €
Stadtwerke	70.630,00 €
Ausbaureserve Rohrleitungssystem	17.100,00 €
Summe	130.570,00 €
Brutto	155.378,30 €
Gesamt	1.580.204,85 €